Project
Date Type
Rev V1.1 Date: 04/17/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

S [Straight]
A [Angled]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: GSL-SW3B35-RD-S
Available Models1
Straight 14” Reflector
	□ GSL-SW3B35-RD-S
□ GSL-SW3B35-BK-S
□ GSL-SW3B35-GR-S
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
Angled 11” Reflector
□ GSL-SW3B35-RD-A
□ GSL-SW3B35-BK-A
□ GSL-SW3B35-GR-A
LED Gooseneck Barn Light
GSL Series
5-Year
Warranty120–277 VAC
Voltage 0–10 V
Dimming Beam Angle
120°
Application
Easily replaces inefficient fluorescent, halogen, and incandescent lights
used for sign lighting or found in and around barns, driveways and
pathways, entryways, garages, patios and porches, and storefronts.
Warranty
• Five (5) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 1598
• DLC 5.1 Standard listed
Straight Shade Angled Shade
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/residential-outdoor-light-fixtures/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Gooseneck Barn Light
GSL Series
Dimensional Drawings
GSL-SW3B35-x-S
 2.74in
69.60mm
14.31in
363.54mm
 17.25in
438.15mm
 22.50in
571.50mm
 4.92in
124.84mm
 90.00°  60.00°
5.50in WIRE LENGTH
4.00in
101.60mm
MOUNTING PLATE
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/residential-outdoor-light-fixtures/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Gooseneck Barn Light
GSL Series
Dimensional Drawings
GSL-SW3B35-x-A